W
IR
E
S
 A
N
D
 P

We can also manufacture custom wires
and pins to suit your needs.
Kirschner Wires
PRICE          $30 each
REBATE Rebate code for all items on
 this page only AE052
ORDER Call: 1800 644 370  Fax: 1800 624 223
 Email: sales@allegraorthopaedics.com
100mm Length Wires
CATALOGUE NUMBER WIRE DIAMETER
100mm length only available
with double ended Trocar Points
KW-07-100-00-DE 0.7mm
KW-08-100-00-DE 0.8mm
KW-09-100-00-DE 0.9mm
KW-10-100-00-DE 1.0mm
KW-11-100-00-DE 1.1mm
KW-12-100-00-DE 1.2mm
KW-16-100-00-DE 1.6mm
KW-09-100-00-DE 0.9mm
150mm Length Wires  150mm Length Wires
DOUBLE ENDED TROCAR POINTS  SINGLE ENDED TROCAR POINTS
CATALOGUE NUMBER WIRE DIAMETER  CATALOGUE NUMBER WIRE DIAMETER
KW-07-150-00-DE 0.7mm
KW-08-150-00-DE 0.8mm
KW-09-150-00-DE 0.9mm  KW-09-150-00-SE 0.9mm
KW-10-150-00-DE 1.0mm  KW-10-150-00-SE 1.0mm
KW-11-150-00-DE 1.1mm  KW-11-150-00-SE 1.1mm
KW-12-150-00-DE 1.2mm  KW-12-150-00-SE 1.2mm
KW-16-150-00-DE 1.6mm  KW-14-150-00-SE 1.4mm
KW-20-150-00-DE 2.0mm  KW-16-150-00-SE 1.6mm
KW-25-150-00-DE 2.5mm  KW-20-150-00-SE 2.0mm
   KW-25-150-00-SE 2.5mm
230mm Length Wires  230mm Length Wires
DOUBLE ENDED TROCAR POINTS  SINGLE ENDED TROCAR POINTS
CATALOGUE NUMBER WIRE DIAMETER  CATALOGUE NUMBER WIRE DIAMETER
KW-08-230-00-DE 0.8mm
KW-09-230-00-DE 0.9mm
KW-10-230-00-DE 1.0mm
KW-11-230-00-DE 1.1mm
KW-12-230-00-DE 1.2mm
KW-16-230-00-DE 1.6mm  KW-16-230-00-SE 1.6mm
KW-20-230-00-DE 2.0mm  KW-20-230-00-SE 2.0mm
KW-24-230-00-DE 2.4mm  KW-24-230-00-SE 2.5mm
Pins & Wires
We can make threaded wires and pins to order - please
call Customer Service for more information.
Threaded Wires come with a single trocar point at the
threaded end. (We do not supply fully threaded wires)
Prices exclude GST.
Steinmann Pins
PRICE   $30.00 each (ex GST)
SINGLE ENDED TROCAR POINTS
Rebate code for all
Steinmann Pins
AE070
CATALOGUE NUMBER WIRE DIAMETER
SP-28-230-00-SE 2.8mm
SP-30-230-00-SE 3.0mm
SP-32-230-00-SE 3.2mm
SP-36-230-00-SE 3.6mm
SP-40-230-00-SE 4.0mm
SP-45-230-00-SE 4.5mm
SP-50-230-00-SE 5.0mm
SP-28-230-00-SE 2.8mm
Threaded Wires
PRICE   $30.00 each (ex GST)
SINGLE ENDED TROCAR POINT ON THE THREADED END
CATALOGUE NUMBER WIRE DIAMETER WIRE LENGTH THREAD LENGTH
KW-16-150-05-SE 1.6mm 150mm 5mm
KW-16-150-10-SE 1.6mm 150mm 10mm
KW-16-150-15-SE 1.6mm 150mm 15mm
KW-16-230-10-SE 1.6mm 230mm 10mm
KW-20-150-10-SE 2.0mm 150mm 25mm
KW-20-150-25-SE 2.0mm 150mm 25mm
KW-20-230-25-SE 2.0mm 230mm 25mm
KW-25-150-10-SE 2.5mm 150mm 10mm
Threaded Pins
PRICE   $45.00 each (ex GST)
SINGLE ENDED TROCAR POINT ON THE THREADED END
CATALOGUE NUMBER WIRE DIAMETER WIRE LENGTH THREAD LENGTH
SP-30-310-10-SE 3.0mm 310mm 10mm
SP-32-230-10-SE 3.2mm 230mm 10mm
SP-40-230-10-SE 4.0mm 230mm 10mm
ACL Screws
ORDER Call: 1800 644 370  Fax: 1800 624 223
 Email: sales@allegraorthopaedics.com
Standard Interface (ACL) Screws